H
RO
IO
No
Co
o
Rot
 MT SUBMINIATURE ROTARY SWITC

FLUSH SCREWDRIVER SLOT
OPERATING VERSION
ORDERING CODES
Lorlin Electronics Ltd, Harwood Industrial Estate, Harwood rd, Litt
Tel (+44) 01903 725121 Fax (+44) 01903 726808 E-
1
NUMBER
OF
POSITIO
NS
TRA
VEL
PART
NUMBER
(FLUSH
SLOT)
PART
NUMBER
(WITH
SPINDLE
)
ROTA
TION
NC,
1,2,3,4,5,6
,7
360º MT-11-10 MT-21-10
lehampton, W. Sussex BN17 7At England
mail Lorlin@btconnect.com
NUMBER OF
POSITIONS
TRA
VEL
PART
NUMBE
R
(FLUSH
SLOT)
PART
NUMBER
(WITH
SPINDLE
)
NC,
1,2,3,4,5,6
,7
315º MT-11-80 MT-21-80  NC,
1,2,3,4,5,6,7 NC 315º MT-12-
80 MT-22-80
NC,
1,2,3,4,5,6 270º MT-11-70 MT-21-70  NC,
1,2,3,4,5,6,7  270º MT-12-
70 MT-22-70
NC,
1,2,3,4,5 225º MT-11-60 MT-21-60  NC, 1,2,3,4,5,6  225º MT-12-
60 MT-22-60
NC,
1,2,3,4 180º MT-11-50 MT-21-50  NC, 1,2,3,4,5  180º MT-12-
50 MT-22-50
NC, 1,2,3 135º MT-11-40 MT-21-40  NC, 1,2,3,4 135º MT-12-
40 MT-22-40
NC, 1,2 90º MT-11-30 MT-21-30  NC, 1,2,3 90º MT-12-
30 MT-22-30
“NC”
IN
Extreme
Anti-
Clockwi
se
Position
(Positio
n1)
NC, 1 45º MT-11-20 MT-21-20